1 of 8
D R A F T
KS210
Integrated Wired Server Cabinet Lock
Installation & Operating Instructions
Product Contents
A	 KS210 Lock Body
B	 Lock Interface Cable

JQ6-RCS5510
•	 Contains IC ID:
2236B-RCS5510
2 of 8
D R A F T
Credential Formats Supported
RF Frequency / Power
RADIO FREQUENCY (MHZ)
RFID 0.125
RFID 13.56
Bluetooth LE 2480
KS210 Models
CARD TECHNOLOGY DESCRIPTION LF HF BLE
IPS Standard check Check Check
IPE-XXXXX* HID iCLASS Elite Check Check
PIV040 PIV 40-bit Check Check
PIV064 PIV 64-bit Check Check
PIV075 PIV 75-bit Check Check
PIV128 PIV 128-bit Check Check
PIV200 PIV 200-bit Check Check
LF (125 kHz Low Frequency)
CARD TECHNOLOGY
HID Prox
HF (13.56 MHz High Frequency)